[bookmark: _GoBack][image: BLMLogoColor][image: FSShield][image: logo]Boise Interagency Dispatch Center
DAILY REPORT

	
	DATE
	TIME REPORTED
	FIRE NAME
	FIRE CODE
	REPORTED BY
	LEGAL
	SIZE @ IA
	CURRENT SIZE
	TIME @ CTN
	PROTECTION
	ORIGIN
OWNERSHIP
	CAUSE
	RESOURCES
	REMARKS

	9/14
	1514
	MM82 I84
INC 1245
	J3L7
PDJ3L7
1502
	ELMORE COUNTY
	2
5E
15
	.1
	.1
	1615
	BLM
	PRI
	H
	E1424, E1425, 1432,1435
	SPOT ON INTERSTATE 
NO CONTAINMENT ISSUES

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SIGNIFICANT EVENTS TODAY: RUSTICAN FIRE – OUT 1104
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